## St. Paul's Preschool Parent Contract 2025- 2026

Please note that your initials and signature on this contract form is required by the State of California. BEFORE signing we require you to visit our website at <a href="https://www.stpaulspreschooltustin.org">www.stpaulspreschooltustin.org</a> and thoroughly read our updated Parent Handbook. After reading the entire document please sign and return this Parent Contract with your registration materials on your Visitation Day. Thank you.

Initial
I have read the Parent Handbook and agree to abide by
the policies of St. Paul's Preschool.
Initial
I understand that St. Paul's is requiring that each family
donate two hour of service time per year towards our children's
garden or other designated project. (See "Parent Involvement" in Parent
Handbook or from your Registration packet).
Initial
I understand that my home address, phone number and
e-mail address will be published in a Parent Directory. This
information is for the exclusive use of St. Paul's Preschool parents
only. If you do not wish to have your information shared please
contact the school office as soon as possible.
Initial
Further, I consent to the use by St. Paul's Preschool of
any photographs taken of my child.
any photographs taken of my chira.
Child's Name (Please Print) Teacher/Room
Parent Signature
i di citt Oigilataire
Date

Date

Please return this form along with other registration materials to the check in table on your visitation day Thank You.